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EVENT 101 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Braxston Timm 23 Co Sheffield     51.66   748     24.86 
2. David Cumberlidge 19 Tynedale     52.12   729     25.04 
3. Adam Taylor 19 Co Sund'land     52.67   706     25.87 
4. Thomas Howley 19 Newcastle     52.76   702     25.78 
5. Luke Howdle 21 Co Sheffield     53.21   685     25.96 
6. Mason Jacques 17 Co Sund'land     53.70   666     25.67 
7. Archie Mitchell 19 Co Sheffield     53.76   664     26.04 
8. Alasdair Wright 18 Derwentside     53.93   658     25.60 
9. Kieran Peart 18 Co Sund'land     54.07   653     26.19 
10. Zak Dawson 19 Derwentside     54.35   642     26.36 
 
11. Daniel Hall 17 Co Leeds     54.73   629     26.56 
12. George Catterall 16 Bo Stockton     55.19   614     27.08 
 
13. Nathan Wells 16 Grimsby AST     55.21   613     26.86 
14. Cameron Brooks-Clarke 16 Co Sheffield     55.40   607     26.93 
15. Myles Stirk 15 Co Leeds     55.43   606     26.77 
16. Nathan Sharman 17 Cleethorpes     55.60   600     26.77 
17. Daniel Cross 18 Bo Kirklees     55.74   596     26.61 
18. Callum Hall 16 RichmondDale     55.83   593     27.23 
19. Kieran Fryer 18 RichmondDale     55.95   589     26.93 
20. Zak Logue 17 Co Sund'land     55.96   589     26.70 
21. Christopher Heppell 16 Chester Le S     56.11   584     27.06 
22. Robert Burton 17 Sheffield C     56.69   566     27.84 
23. Henry Willis 15 Tynemouth     56.72   565     27.89 
24. Andrew Markham 17 Co Sund'land     56.75   564     26.76 
25. Ellis Simpkin 15 Co Sheffield     57.28   549     28.17 
26. Simon McCormick 20 Derwentside     57.32   548     27.64 
27. Ben Taylor-Walsh 17 Co Leeds     57.33   547     27.73 
28. Daniel Andrews 18 Middlesboro     57.41   545     27.43 
29. Alex Lynn 16 Scarborough     57.50   542     27.43 
30. Joel Horsfall 18 Bo Kirklees     57.92   531     27.42 
31. James Keyworth 16 Chester Le S     58.04   527     27.58 
32. William Costello 16 KingstonHull     58.05   527     27.71 
33. George Russell 18 Rotherham Mo     58.08   526     27.69 
34. Connor Wood 16 Rotherham Mo     58.11   526     28.05 
35. Jonathan Booth 17 Bo Kirklees 9  1:00.05   476     28.86 
36. Macauley Ainslie 17 Gates &Whick 14  1:00.35   469     29.42 
37. Matthew Wylie 19 Co Sund'land 9  1:00.51   465     28.78 
38. Matthew Gibson 17 Derwentside 14  1:01.13   451     29.72 
39. Josef Craig 18 Co Sund'land 8  1:02.23   428     29.98 
40. Gareth Orr 22 Co Sund'land 14  1:06.57   349     31.30 
  Mitchell McCallum 18 Blyth  DQ             
  William Smith 15 Newcastle  DQ             

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Jonathan Booth 17 Bo Kirklees 9  1:00.05   781     28.86 
2. Macauley Ainslie 17 Gates &Whick 14  1:00.35   769     29.42 
3. Matthew Wylie 19 Co Sund'land 9  1:00.51   763     28.78 
4. Josef Craig 18 Co Sund'land 8  1:02.23   752     29.98 
5. Matthew Gibson 17 Derwentside 14  1:01.13   740     29.72 
6. Gareth Orr 22 Co Sund'land 14  1:06.57   573     31.30 
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EVENT 102 Womens Open 200m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Turner 23 Co Sheffield   2:01.99  + 0.62 794     28.46    59.14  1:30.83 
2. Eleanor Faulkner 22 Co Sheffield   2:02.20  + 0.74 790     28.34    59.16  1:30.82 
3. Hannah Featherstone 16 Sedgefield   2:04.04  + 0.69 755     28.88    59.88  1:31.97 
4. Maya Westlake 18 Co Sheffield   2:05.05  + 0.73 737     29.50  1:01.23  1:33.18 
5. Georgia Darwent 17 Newcastle   2:05.20  + 0.79 734     29.32  1:00.97  1:33.29 
6. Abbie Houston 20 Co Sheffield   2:05.68  + 0.81 726     29.24  1:00.88  1:33.33 
7. Isobel Grant 17 Co Sheffield   2:05.97  + 0.75 721     29.21  1:01.11  1:33.53 
8. Jessie Westnidge 18 Co Sheffield   2:06.69  + 0.73 709     29.98  1:02.34  1:35.14 
9. Georgia Wright 17 Donc Dartes   2:07.13  + 0.74 701     29.66  1:01.69  1:34.61 
10. Sian Martin 15 Tynemouth   2:07.93  + 0.74 688     29.46  1:01.56  1:35.16 
 
11. Rebecca Thornton 15 Bo Kirklees   2:08.40  + 0.72 681     29.75  1:01.90  1:35.32 
12. Laura Gillingham 19 Derwentside   2:08.51  + 0.66 679     30.23  1:02.54  1:35.56 
 
13. Phoeby Finch 17 Donc Dartes   2:08.85  + 0.71 674     29.87  1:02.24  1:35.65 
14. Grace Dennis 19 KingstonHull   2:08.87  + 0.93 673     29.90  1:01.79  1:35.09 
15. Amber Mason 15 Co Leeds   2:08.90  + 0.73 673     29.36  1:02.13  1:35.55 
16. Kate Clifton 15 Co Sheffield   2:09.96  + 0.73 657     30.57  1:03.53  1:37.44 
17. Jace Cappleman 17 KingstonHull   2:10.16  + 0.69 653     30.83  1:03.78  1:37.50 
17. Charlotte Holmes 16 Co Sheffield   2:10.16  + 0.82 653     30.50  1:03.35  1:36.79 
19. Eva Chapman 16 Co Leeds   2:10.61  + 0.80 647     30.20  1:03.00  1:37.58 
20. Lauren Graham 16 Chester Le S   2:11.34  + 0.73 636     29.93  1:03.20  1:37.41 
21. Kate Macphee 16 Newcastle   2:11.39  + 0.74 635     30.78  1:04.25  1:38.11 
22. Emma Cassell 17 Co Sund'land   2:11.89  + 0.78 628     29.90  1:02.81  1:37.51 
23. Amy Treslove 17 Co Sheffield   2:11.99  + 0.74 627     29.88  1:03.25  1:37.70 
24. Jennifer Tatters 20 Co Sund'land   2:12.02  + 0.78 626     30.56  1:03.84  1:38.30 
25. Jane Brown 15 Newcastle   2:12.45  + 0.78 620     30.01  1:03.55  1:38.42 
26. Shannon McGahey 16 KingstonHull   2:12.51  + 0.70 619     30.87  1:04.35  1:38.37 
27. Natasha Crow 17 Donc Dartes   2:12.56  + 0.78 619     31.21  1:04.76  1:39.21 
28. Eden Warburton 15 Bo Kirklees   2:12.62  + 0.77 618     31.29  1:04.94  1:39.31 
29. Alice Aucott 17 Rotherham Mo   2:13.04  + 0.75 612     31.16  1:04.87  1:39.23 
30. Devyn Leask 16 Bo Kirklees   2:13.23  + 0.79 609     31.05  1:05.15  1:39.67 
31. Jessica McCrory 16 Derwentside   2:13.32  + 0.77 608     31.27  1:04.87  1:40.19 
32. Amy Henshaw 16 Co Sund'land   2:13.39  + 0.78 607     31.41  1:05.74  1:40.09 
33. Jodi Bunker 16 Co Sund'land   2:13.42  + 0.69 607     30.66  1:04.12  1:38.85 
34. Freya Beck 17 York City   2:13.67  + 0.84 603     30.68  1:04.15  1:38.90 
35. Isabel Bunn 15 Co Leeds   2:14.60  + 0.74 591     31.11  1:05.85  1:40.54 
36. Lucy Nicholson 15 York City   2:15.15  + 0.76 584     31.33  1:05.19  1:40.50 
37. Abbie Holyoake 15 Co Leeds   2:15.27  + 0.68 582     31.95  1:06.34  1:40.96 
38. Jessica Hardingham 16 Newcastle   2:15.59  + 0.86 578     31.09  1:05.45  1:40.54 
39. Antonia Heseltine 18 Co Sheffield   2:15.60  + 0.73 578     31.00  1:05.21  1:41.01 
40. Nina Holguin 15 Newcastle   2:15.62  + 0.62 578     30.17  1:03.84  1:39.20 
41. Bethany Meer 16 Co Bradford   2:15.86  + 0.69 575     31.62  1:06.52  1:41.62 
42. Amelia Pickard 15 Bo Kirklees   2:16.00  + 0.75 573     31.35  1:05.73  1:41.00 
43. Gabrielle Burdess 17 Chester Le S   2:16.11  + 0.76 571     30.21  1:04.37  1:40.45 
44. Daisy Hill 16 KingstonHull   2:16.33  + 0.76 569     32.09  1:06.89  1:42.15 
45. Alice Larsen 15 Newcastle   2:16.39  + 0.80 568     31.13  1:05.04  1:40.62 
46. Elizabeth Clements 15 Co Sund'land   2:16.78  + 0.74 563     30.93  1:05.49  1:41.58 
47. Jovana Lugonja 16 Co Bradford   2:16.95  + 0.81 561     31.26  1:06.23  1:41.77 
48. Olivia McAvoy 15 Middlesboro   2:17.36  + 0.82 556     31.85  1:06.53  1:42.62 
49. Hannah Rye 15 RichmondDale   2:17.85  + 0.68 550     31.15  1:06.87  1:43.46 
50. Laura Bowler 15 Bo Kirklees   2:17.89  + 0.78 550     31.47  1:06.31  1:42.32 
51. Lauren Hanson 16 Skipton   2:17.99  + 0.72 548     31.89  1:06.39  1:42.48 
52. Jade Galloway 15 Gates &Whick   2:18.35  + 0.75 544     31.91  1:06.91  1:43.64 
53. Phoebe Winter 15 Co Sheffield   2:18.50  + 0.82 542     31.66  1:06.75  1:43.28 
54. Lauren Patterson 16 Chester Le S   2:18.70  + 0.80 540     31.78  1:06.57  1:42.78 
55. Jodie Unwin 15 Cleethorpes   2:18.88  + 0.96 538     31.48  1:05.82  1:42.45 
56. Georgina Lee 15 Chester Le S   2:20.14  + 0.79 523     31.74  1:07.19  1:43.90 
57. Azura Cairns-Poole 16 Co Bradford   2:20.37  + 0.68 521     30.75  1:05.82  1:43.46 
58. Dayna Towns 16 Rotherham Mo   2:21.06  + 0.78 513     32.19  1:07.37  1:44.20 
59. Hayley Briggs 15 Billingham   2:22.61  + 0.83 497     31.94  1:08.03  1:45.22 
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EVENT 103 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Nicholas Cook 21 Derwentside     30.37  + 0.75 677  
2. Stephen Heselton 26 East Leeds     31.06  + 0.71 633  
3. Cian Senior 17 Co Sheffield     31.23  + 0.76 622  
3. Liam Bollands 16 Middlesboro     31.23  + 0.63 622  
5. Joseph Burrin 17 Newcastle     31.40  + 0.70 612  
6. Jake Whitelock 17 South Tyne     31.65  + 0.72 598  
7. Kieran Peart 18 Co Sund'land     32.46  + 0.68 554  
8. Oswald Hood 15 Donc Dartes     32.53  + 0.72 551  
9. Andrew Blackett 17 Gates &Whick     32.64  + 0.71 545  
10. Harry Devlin 15 Co Leeds     32.86  + 0.72 534  
 
11. Samuel Russell 15 York City     33.05  + 0.73 525  
12. Sean Armstrong 15 Loftus Dol     33.13  + 0.73 521  
 
12. Samuel Chell 15 Billingham     33.13  + 0.76 521  
14. Joshua Campbell 18 Co Sund'land     33.31  + 0.68 513  
15. Ben Taylor-Walsh 17 Co Leeds     33.38  + 0.71 510  
16. Joe Stott 16 Co Leeds     33.48  + 0.65 505  
17. Callum Walker 17 Co Sund'land     33.63  + 0.75 498  
18. Aaron Harrison 15 Co Leeds     33.77  + 0.73 492  
19. Samuel Brackenridge 17 Halifax     33.87  + 0.78 488  
20. Connor King 15 Derwentside     34.43  + 0.74 464  
21. Jake Sykes 16 Co Leeds     34.44  + 0.73 464  
22. George Hogg 16 York City     34.68  + 0.74 454  
23. Mark Mahoney 18 Skipton     34.75  + 0.65 452  
24. Devin Kellett 17 Rotherham Mo     35.10  + 0.75 438  
25. Kieran Vickers 17 Alnwick Dol     35.13  + 0.73 437  
26. Robert Burton 17 Sheffield C     35.16  + 0.72 436  
27. Joseph Martin 15 Gates &Whick     35.24  + 0.75 433  
28. John Van Mourik 17 Darlington     35.42  + 0.89 426  
29. Harvey Coxon 18 Alnwick Dol     35.49  + 0.67 424  
30. Zak Moorcroft 15 Team Jorvik     35.51  + 0.67 423  
31. Matthew Greidanus 15 Halifax     35.58  + 0.77 421  
32. Carl Westwick 18 Moors     35.78  + 0.74 414  
33. James Hook 16 Co Sheffield     35.89  + 0.70 410  
34. Robert Kirk 16 Donc Dartes     36.36  + 0.75 394  
35. Robbie Granger 17 Harrogate     36.50  + 0.63 390  
36. Nathan Larner 15 Co Leeds     36.90  + 0.70 377  
37. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14    38.79  + 0.87 325  
  Connor Wood 16 Rotherham Mo  DQ            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14    38.79  + 0.87 477  
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EVENT 104 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Rachael Wilson 27 Derwentside   1:12.27  + 0.78 709     34.13 
2. Georgia Coates 16 Co Leeds   1:12.28  + 0.78 708     34.40 
3. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land   1:12.70  + 0.78 696     34.34 
4. Rachel Helm 18 Tynemouth   1:13.22  + 0.60 681     34.71 
5. Lucy Howarth 18 Newcastle   1:14.05  + 0.79 659     35.34 
6. Danielle Gilbert 17 Derwentside   1:15.39  + 0.74 624     36.00 
7. Annie Johnston 18 York City   1:15.63  + 0.80 618     35.91 
8. Eleanor Stevenson 19 Bo Stockton   1:16.36  + 0.71 601     36.37 
9. Niamh McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   1:16.43  + 0.80 599     36.06 
10. Shauna Johnson 15 Derwentside   1:16.58  + 0.77 596     36.78 
 
11. Ellen Suddes 18 York City   1:17.19  + 0.67 582     36.56 
12. Abigail Jack 15 Co Leeds   1:17.97  + 0.69 564     37.48 
 
13. Claire Collins 19 Billingham   1:18.13  + 0.80 561     36.61 
14. Keelan Fitton 15 Bo Kirklees   1:18.50  + 0.69 553     36.94 
15. Alexandra Stringer 15 KingstonHull   1:20.32  + 0.81 516     38.08 
16. Aimee Sowry 15 Co Leeds   1:20.98  + 0.79 504     37.88 
17. Abbey Stobbart 16 Derwentside   1:21.14  + 0.95 501     39.11 
18. Lily Walker 16 Harrogate   1:21.49  + 0.85 494     37.57 
19. Abigail Fisher 15 Bo Kirklees   1:21.50  + 0.83 494     37.93 
20. Carrie Suddes 16 York City   1:21.94  + 0.82 486     38.56 
21. Lauren Hanson 16 Skipton   1:22.02  + 0.75 485     38.58 
22. Hannah Willingham 16 KingstonHull   1:23.20  + 0.79 464     39.64 
23. Alice Aucott 17 Rotherham Mo   1:23.98  + 0.75 452     39.95 
24. Kate Lewis 16 Harrogate   1:24.67  + 0.82 441     39.66 
25. Eleanor Griffin 19 York City   1:24.89  + 0.82 437     40.32 
26. Yasmin Brown 16 KingstonHull   1:24.94  + 0.74 436     39.77 
27. Sophie Fenner 16 Peterlee   1:26.18  + 0.78 418     42.03 
28. Ellie Phillip 16 Skipton   1:27.21  + 0.64 403     40.98 
29. Megan Anderton 17 Bradford   1:27.38  + 0.73 401     40.91 
30. Kezia Dowsett 15 Durham City   1:27.77  + 0.76 395     40.84 
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EVENT 105 Mens Open 400m IM                   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Joel O'Halleron 19 Derwentside   4:39.79  + 0.83 661  
 50m    28.54 100m  1:01.87 150m  1:39.14 200m  2:15.53 250m  2:54.61 300m  3:34.59 350m  4:07.78 400m  4:39.79 
    28.54    33.33    37.27    36.39    39.08    39.98    33.19    32.01 
2. Zak Logue 17 Co Sund'land   4:40.55  + 0.68 656  
 50m    28.81 100m  1:01.68 150m  1:37.41 200m  2:13.14 250m  2:54.73 300m  3:36.19 350m  4:08.96 400m  4:40.55 
    28.81    32.87    35.73    35.73    41.59    41.46    32.77    31.59 
3. Euan Cowan 15 Co Leeds   4:42.64  + 0.80 642  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:03.33 150m  1:39.67 200m  2:15.32 250m  2:56.30 300m  3:37.40 350m  4:10.87 400m  4:42.64 
    29.68    33.65    36.34    35.65    40.98    41.10    33.47    31.77 
4. Jamie Garbutt 18 Middlesboro   4:44.45  + 0.79 629  
 50m    28.65 100m  1:02.39 150m  1:39.48 200m  2:15.98 250m  2:56.76 300m  3:38.59 350m  4:12.11 400m  4:44.45 
    28.65    33.74    37.09    36.50    40.78    41.83    33.52    32.34 
5. George Catterall 16 Bo Stockton   4:46.11  + 0.86 619  
 50m    29.89 100m  1:03.37 150m  1:39.25 200m  2:14.62 250m  2:56.25 300m  3:38.45 350m  4:12.28 400m  4:46.11 
    29.89    33.48    35.88    35.37    41.63    42.20    33.83    33.83 
6. James Reidy 18 Bo Kirklees   4:46.16  + 0.70 618  
 50m    30.05 100m  1:05.71 150m  1:42.77 200m  2:19.17 250m  2:59.18 300m  3:39.60 350m  4:13.91 400m  4:46.16 
    30.05    35.66    37.06    36.40    40.01    40.42    34.31    32.25 
7. Andrew Blackett 17 Gates &Whick   4:47.27  + 0.73 611  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:04.78 150m  1:43.42 200m  2:21.68 250m  3:01.08 300m  3:41.27 350m  4:15.39 400m  4:47.27 
    29.79    34.99    38.64    38.26    39.40    40.19    34.12    31.88 
8. Richard Mawson 16 Co Leeds   4:49.12  + 0.70 599  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:07.57 150m  1:43.80 200m  2:22.48 250m  3:01.98 300m  3:44.52 350m  4:17.49 400m  4:49.12 
    30.75    36.82    36.23    38.68    39.50    42.54    32.97    31.63 
9. Simon McCormick 20 Derwentside   4:49.53  + 0.69 597  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:04.71 150m  1:43.63 200m  2:20.76 250m  3:02.44 300m  3:45.68 350m  4:17.88 400m  4:49.53 
    29.94    34.77    38.92    37.13    41.68    43.24    32.20    31.65 
10. Lewis Robertson 18 Billingham   4:51.97  + 0.81 582  
 50m    30.49 100m  1:05.45 150m  1:42.79 200m  2:19.57 250m  3:01.90 300m  3:45.27 350m  4:19.08 400m  4:51.97 
    30.49    34.96    37.34    36.78    42.33    43.37    33.81    32.89 
 
11. Oliver O'Halleron 15 Derwentside   4:58.45  + 0.76 545  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:08.24 150m  1:45.79 200m  2:22.78 250m  3:06.31 300m  3:50.43 350m  4:25.29 400m  4:58.45 
    31.26    36.98    37.55    36.99    43.53    44.12    34.86    33.16 
12. Nathan Wood 15 Cleethorpes   5:00.18  + 0.78 536  
 50m    32.07 100m  1:08.51 150m  1:43.71 200m  2:18.79 250m  3:05.52 300m  3:52.55 350m  4:26.68 400m  5:00.18 
    32.07    36.44    35.20    35.08    46.73    47.03    34.13    33.50 
 
13. Harry Devlin 15 Co Leeds   5:00.78  + 0.72 532  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:08.18 150m  1:48.24 200m  2:27.00 250m  3:08.12 300m  3:50.48 350m  4:25.82 400m  5:00.78 
    31.13    37.05    40.06    38.76    41.12    42.36    35.34    34.96 
14. Jack Newton 17 Cleethorpes   5:01.15  + 0.81 530  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:07.07 150m  1:47.58 200m  2:27.10 250m  3:08.90 300m  3:51.62 350m  4:27.08 400m  5:01.15 
    31.44    35.63    40.51    39.52    41.80    42.72    35.46    34.07 
15. Christopher Heppell 16 Chester Le S   5:01.46  + 0.74 529  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:07.47 150m  1:45.42 200m  2:23.36 250m  3:08.69 300m  3:54.44 350m  4:27.43 400m  5:01.46 
    30.79    36.68    37.95    37.94    45.33    45.75    32.99    34.03 
16. Scott Jenkinson 16 Middlesboro   5:01.80  + 0.65 527  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:06.21 150m  1:43.93 200m  2:21.17 250m  3:06.91 300m  3:53.29 350m  4:28.10 400m  5:01.80 
    30.14    36.07    37.72    37.24    45.74    46.38    34.81    33.70 
17. Connor King 15 Derwentside   5:01.96  + 0.74 526  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:07.92 150m  1:48.94 200m  2:28.58 250m  3:10.96 300m  3:53.87 350m  4:28.47 400m  5:01.96 
    31.52    36.40    41.02    39.64    42.38    42.91    34.60    33.49 
18. Jack To 15 Co Sheffield   5:03.69  + 0.67 517  
 50m    30.01 100m  1:04.44 150m  1:42.72 200m  2:20.89 250m  3:06.02 300m  3:52.45 350m  4:28.13 400m  5:03.69 
    30.01    34.43    38.28    38.17    45.13    46.43    35.68    35.56 
19. Eliot Snowdon 15 Tynemouth   5:05.90  + 0.73 506  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:07.65 150m  1:47.30 200m  2:25.89 250m  3:10.63 300m  3:55.61 350m  4:31.62 400m  5:05.90 
    31.46    36.19    39.65    38.59    44.74    44.98    36.01    34.28 
20. Joseph Martin 15 Gates &Whick   5:06.70  + 0.82 502  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:09.93 150m  1:48.68 200m  2:26.49 250m  3:10.92 300m  3:54.35 350m  4:31.72 400m  5:06.70 
    32.93    37.00    38.75    37.81    44.43    43.43    37.37    34.98 
21. Aaron Harrison 15 Co Leeds   5:07.22  + 0.69 499  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:09.63 150m  1:49.84 200m  2:29.22 250m  3:13.27 300m  3:58.22 350m  4:32.99 400m  5:07.22 
    32.08    37.55    40.21    39.38    44.05    44.95    34.77    34.23 
22. Alistair Cooper 16 Co Wakefield   5:07.82  + 0.75 497  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:08.74 150m  1:47.45 200m  2:25.33 250m  3:10.10 300m  3:56.49 350m  4:33.35 400m  5:07.82 
    32.14    36.60    38.71    37.88    44.77    46.39    36.86    34.47 
23. James Shackleton 17 Bo Stockton   5:09.02  + 0.69 491  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:07.56 150m  1:49.66 200m  2:29.76 250m  3:12.51 300m  3:57.47 350m  4:33.73 400m  5:09.02 
    30.52    37.04    42.10    40.10    42.75    44.96    36.26    35.29 
  Joseph Burrin 17 Newcastle  DQ            
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EVENT 106 Womens Open 100m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Isobel Grant 17 Co Sheffield   1:02.26  + 0.72 726     29.28 
2. Stephanie Blakeburn 21 Billingham   1:02.76  + 0.78 709     29.30 
3. Elisha McCrory 18 Derwentside   1:03.15  + 0.80 696     29.77 
4. Lauren Hodgson 16 Newcastle   1:03.85  + 0.65 673     30.58 
5. Katarina Bonner 16 York City   1:04.71  + 0.79 647     29.79 
6. Amy Bell 15 Co Sheffield   1:05.03  + 0.69 637     30.71 
7. Orla Dyer 16 Co Sheffield   1:05.11  + 0.73 635     30.16 
8. Nina Holguin 15 Newcastle   1:05.66  + 0.59 619     30.80 
9. Emma Cassell 17 Co Sund'land   1:05.67  + 0.79 619     31.37 
10. Laura Gillingham 19 Derwentside   1:05.86  + 0.70 614     31.27 
 
11. Phoeby Finch 17 Donc Dartes   1:06.12  + 0.73 606     30.82 
12. Finleigh Dukes 15 Donc Dartes   1:06.38  + 0.76 599     31.48 
 
13. Aimee Hawke 15 Bo Stockton   1:06.39  + 0.78 599     31.26 
14. Antonia Heseltine 18 Co Sheffield   1:06.46  + 0.73 597     31.03 
15. Freya Rayner 17 Co Sund'land   1:06.47  + 0.74 597     31.07 
16. Amy Treslove 17 Co Sheffield   1:06.51  + 0.74 596     31.20 
17. Jane Brown 15 Newcastle   1:06.52  + 0.74 595     31.10 
18. Holly Williams 17 Cleethorpes   1:06.66  + 0.72 592     31.48 
19. Devyn Leask 16 Bo Kirklees   1:06.67  + 0.78 591     31.04 
20. Lauren Graham 16 Chester Le S   1:06.68  + 0.72 591     31.69 
21. Natasha Crow 17 Donc Dartes   1:07.02  + 0.77 582     31.63 
22. Danielle Gilbert 17 Derwentside   1:07.13  + 0.72 579     31.30 
23. Lauren Roberts 15 Co Leeds   1:07.19  + 0.75 578     31.66 
24. Anya Sordy 16 Co Sund'land   1:07.65  + 0.66 566     31.98 
25. Molly Momat 17 South Tyne   1:07.81  + 0.67 562     32.28 
26. Jodi Bunker 16 Co Sund'land   1:08.45  + 0.67 546     32.47 
27. Abigail Row 15 Newcastle   1:09.01  + 0.75 533     32.23 
28. Grace Dennis 19 KingstonHull   1:09.02  + 0.94 533     31.62 
29. Abigail Shuttleworth 16 Co Bradford   1:09.22  + 0.84 528     32.59 
30. Isabel Bunn 15 Co Leeds   1:09.69  + 0.75 518     33.85 
31. Amy Henshaw 16 Co Sund'land   1:09.78  + 0.76 516     32.55 
32. Lauren Hanson 16 Skipton   1:10.20  + 0.74 507     32.55 
33. Olivia McAvoy 15 Middlesboro   1:10.54  + 0.82 499     33.01 
34. Abbie Holyoake 15 Co Leeds   1:10.59  + 0.62 498     32.99 
35. Abigail Fisher 15 Bo Kirklees   1:10.67  + 0.82 497     32.24 
36. Dayna Towns 16 Rotherham Mo   1:10.81  + 0.78 494     33.67 
37. Alice Aucott 17 Rotherham Mo   1:11.10  + 0.73 488     33.27 
38. Elizabeth Clements 15 Co Sund'land   1:12.39  + 0.76 462     33.39 
39. Lauren Gill 16 Newcastle   1:13.53  + 0.77 441     33.00 
40. Azura Cairns-Poole 16 Co Bradford   1:14.29  + 0.71 427     33.72 
41. Phoebe Winter 15 Co Sheffield   1:14.63  + 0.86 422     33.85 
42. Georgina Lee 15 Chester Le S   1:16.04  + 0.83 398     35.02 
  Georgia Wright 17 Donc Dartes  DQ             
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EVENT 107 Mens Open 100m Backstroke           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Jonathan Carlisle 23 Co Sund'land     57.30  + 0.30 744     27.95 
2. Adam Taylor 19 Co Sund'land     58.18  + 0.86 711     29.30 
3. Daniel Cross 18 Bo Kirklees     58.87  + 0.66 686     29.13 
4. Elliot Clogg 16 Co Sheffield     59.17  - 0.64 676     29.03 
5. Robert Pearson 17 Rotherham Mo     59.85  - 0.81 653     29.24 
6. Adam Charlton 18 Chester Le S   1:00.09  -.-- 645     29.28 
7. James Reidy 18 Bo Kirklees   1:00.87  + 0.24 621     30.14 
8. Callum Nortje 19 Co Sheffield   1:01.34  + 0.64 607     29.92 
9. Mason Jacques 17 Co Sund'land   1:01.55  + 0.69 600     29.58 
10. Callan Jack 17 Co Leeds   1:01.68  - 0.64 597     30.19 
 
11. George Catterall 16 Bo Stockton   1:02.65  + 0.70 569     30.76 
12. Myles Stirk 15 Co Leeds   1:02.72  + 0.68 567     30.66 
 
13. Alasdair Wright 18 Derwentside   1:02.91  - 0.52 562     29.90 
14. Nathan Wells 16 Grimsby AST   1:02.94  + 0.60 561     30.65 
15. Nicholas Pyle 15 Newcastle   1:03.06  + 0.63 558     30.40 
16. Euan Cowan 15 Co Leeds   1:03.79  - 0.91 539     31.33 
17. Devin Kellett 17 Rotherham Mo   1:04.43  + 0.64 523     31.71 
18. Bailey Hairsine 16 KingstonHull   1:04.79  + 0.61 515     31.85 
19. Andrew Markham 17 Co Sund'land   1:05.17  - 1.28 506     31.35 
20. Henry Hickson 15 Loftus Dol   1:05.38  + 0.65 501     31.59 
21. Connor Henderson 15 Co Sheffield   1:05.94  + 0.63 488     31.99 
22. Harvey McGreavy-Gill 15 Co Leeds   1:05.99  + 0.24 487     31.89 
23. Nathan Wood 15 Cleethorpes   1:06.03  + 0.81 486     32.70 
24. James Crisp 33 Co Sheffield 9  1:06.27  + 0.76 481     31.81 
25. David Booth 18 Bo Kirklees   1:06.53  + 0.71 475     31.84 
26. Nathan Sharman 17 Cleethorpes   1:06.64  + 0.68 473     32.80 
27. Carl Smith 17 Co Leeds   1:06.69  + 0.63 472     32.11 
28. Joseph Martin 15 Gates &Whick   1:06.78  -.-- 470     32.37 
29. Adam Alcock 15 KingstonHull   1:07.17  - 0.92 462     32.16 
30. Harvey Coxon 18 Alnwick Dol   1:07.39  + 0.72 457     32.01 
31. Mitchell McCallum 18 Blyth   1:07.48  + 0.64 456     33.16 
32. George Wilde 16 Co Bradford   1:07.63  + 0.56 452     32.54 
33. Zak Moorcroft 15 Team Jorvik   1:07.73  + 0.55 450     32.85 
34. James Davison 18 Bo Stockton   1:07.87  + 0.68 448     32.41 
35. James Keyworth 16 Chester Le S   1:08.02  + 0.70 445     32.89 
36. Elliott Stephenson 17 KingstonHull   1:08.83  + 0.45 429     32.59 
37. Benjamin Housley 17 Skipton   1:08.99  + 0.77 426     33.21 
38. Jonathan Booth 17 Bo Kirklees 9  1:10.42  + 0.63 401     35.08 
39. Macauley Ainslie 17 Gates &Whick 14  1:12.68  + 0.73 364     35.25 
40. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14  1:15.36  + 0.69 327     36.77 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. James Crisp 33 Co Sheffield 9  1:06.27  + 0.76 811     31.81 
2. Jonathan Booth 17 Bo Kirklees 9  1:10.42  + 0.63 676     35.08 
3. Macauley Ainslie 17 Gates &Whick 14  1:12.68  + 0.73 615     35.25 
4. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14  1:15.36  + 0.69 551     36.77 
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EVENT 108 Womens Open 50m Backstroke          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Freya Rayner 17 Co Sund'land     29.83  + 0.57 746  
2. Shannon Dodson 18 Donc Dartes     30.82  + 0.66 676  
3. Rachel Helm 18 Tynemouth     30.83  + 0.64 676  
4. Kiani Campbell-Grady 16 Co Leeds     31.25  + 0.64 649  
5. Eden Warburton 15 Bo Kirklees     31.84  + 0.61 613  
6. Kate Fraser 18 Moors     31.94  + 0.18 608  
7. Lauryn Dean 19 Harrogate     32.13  + 0.40 597  
8. Sarah Brown 16 Newcastle     32.25  + 0.60 590  
9. Alexandra Clements 16 Co Sund'land     32.50  - 0.84 577  
10. Freya Beck 17 York City     33.10  + 0.75 546  
 
11. Lauren Howe 15 Morpeth     33.32  + 0.69 535  
12. Lauren Hanson 16 Skipton     33.37  + 0.61 533  
12. Paige Cusworth 18 Kingfisher E     33.37  + 0.69 533  
 
14. Hannah Rye 15 RichmondDale     33.43  + 0.63 530  
15. Hayley Briggs 15 Billingham     33.95  + 0.76 506  
15. Jasmine Harrison 16 Thirsk WH     33.95  + 0.73 506  
17. Yasmin Brown 16 KingstonHull     34.06  + 0.70 501  
18. Gabrielle Burdess 17 Chester Le S     34.34  + 0.68 489  
19. Ellie Phillip 16 Skipton     34.44  + 0.69 485  
20. Abigail Row 15 Newcastle     34.56  + 0.67 480  
21. Chloe Collins 16 Tadcaster     34.70  + 0.67 474  
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EVENT 109 Mens Open 200m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas Sunter 23 Co Sheffield   2:04.65  + 0.72 715     27.78    59.49  1:32.14 
2. Max Litchfield 20 Co Sheffield   2:05.41  + 0.65 702     27.69    59.16  1:31.92 
3. Luke Howdle 21 Co Sheffield   2:06.37  + 0.75 687     28.19    59.99  1:33.04 
4. Joseph Porter 18 Harrogate   2:08.39  + 0.71 655     28.67  1:01.58  1:35.16 
5. Zak Logue 17 Co Sund'land   2:11.40  + 0.70 611     30.07  1:02.31  1:36.94 
6. Callan Jack 17 Co Leeds   2:12.41  + 0.74 597     29.60  1:02.87  1:37.20 
7. Jack To 15 Co Sheffield   2:15.25  + 0.65 560     30.67  1:05.50  1:40.93 
8. William Smith 15 Newcastle   2:15.37  + 0.69 558     30.40  1:05.26  1:40.86 
9. Jacob Butterfield 15 Co Leeds   2:15.41  + 0.74 558     30.62  1:04.68  1:40.00 
 
10. Joseph Pomfret 16 Co Sund'land   2:15.69  + 0.74 555     29.88  1:04.13  1:39.84 
11. George Catterall 16 Bo Stockton   2:17.23  + 0.75 536     31.03  1:05.47  1:41.41 
 
12. Scott Jenkinson 16 Middlesboro   2:17.54  + 0.65 532     30.09  1:05.69  1:41.94 
13. Andrew Raine 16 Halifax   2:17.66  + 0.68 531     30.34  1:05.00  1:40.96 
14. William Thackray 17 Bo Kirklees   2:20.25  + 0.76 502     31.13  1:05.00  1:43.23 
15. Harvey McGreavy-Gill 15 Co Leeds   2:23.11  + 0.83 473     31.34  1:07.88  1:45.59 
16. Brandon Lino 15 Kingfisher E   2:23.13  + 0.73 472     30.99  1:07.08  1:44.82 
17. Eliot Snowdon 15 Tynemouth   2:25.30  + 0.69 452     31.48  1:08.35  1:46.30 
18. Connor Wood 16 Rotherham Mo   2:30.80  + 0.71 404     31.45  1:08.78  1:48.68 
  Daniel Andrews 18 Middlesboro  DNF        
  Joshua Reasbeck 16 Donc Dartes  DQ               
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EVENT 110 Womens Open 200m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Hannah Featherstone 16 Sedgefield   2:20.28  + 0.70 727     29.79  1:04.59  1:47.69 
2. Stephanie Blakeburn 21 Billingham   2:21.91  + 0.79 702     29.64  1:06.52  1:49.10 
3. Niamh McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   2:23.38  + 0.81 681     32.79  1:09.11  1:51.02 
4. Laura Gillingham 19 Derwentside   2:23.48  + 0.71 679     30.98  1:07.37  1:50.54 
5. Amy Bell 15 Co Sheffield   2:23.74  + 0.67 675     30.77  1:08.87  1:50.66 
6. Kate Clifton 15 Co Sheffield   2:24.33  + 0.73 667     31.28  1:08.41  1:51.62 
7. Lucy Howarth 18 Newcastle   2:24.42  + 0.82 666     31.90  1:10.42  1:50.84 
8. Shannon Dodson 18 Donc Dartes   2:25.25  + 0.74 655     32.10  1:06.40  1:51.45 
9. Lucy Ellis 18 Co Sund'land   2:25.54  + 0.71 651     31.44  1:08.29  1:52.31 
10. Charlotte Holmes 16 Co Sheffield   2:26.05  + 0.80 644     32.16  1:11.67  1:51.77 
 
11. Jane Brown 15 Newcastle   2:26.35  + 0.75 640     30.97  1:07.60  1:51.29 
12. Katarina Bonner 16 York City   2:26.73  + 0.78 635     31.39  1:08.94  1:52.86 
 
13. Rachael Wilson 27 Derwentside   2:26.94  + 0.80 632     31.64  1:11.86  1:52.24 
14. Kate Macphee 16 Newcastle   2:26.98  + 0.73 632     32.90  1:11.21  1:54.77 
15. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land   2:27.46  + 0.81 626     32.08  1:10.66  1:52.29 
16. Amber Mason 15 Co Leeds   2:27.56  + 0.73 624     31.36  1:10.81  1:54.37 
17. Lauren Hodgson 16 Newcastle   2:27.86  + 0.68 621     30.70  1:09.06  1:54.14 
18. Annie Johnston 18 York City   2:28.04  + 0.79 618     31.96  1:11.42  1:54.21 
19. Aimee Hawke 15 Bo Stockton   2:28.18  + 0.76 617     31.37  1:09.86  1:53.48 
20. Danielle Gilbert 17 Derwentside   2:28.28  + 0.72 615     31.71  1:12.95  1:53.90 
21. Claire Collins 19 Billingham   2:29.77  + 0.81 597     33.59  1:13.26  1:56.01 
22. Gabrielle Burdess 17 Chester Le S   2:30.73  + 0.76 586     31.56  1:11.07  1:54.79 
23. Finleigh Dukes 15 Donc Dartes   2:30.85  + 0.77 584     31.71  1:12.19  1:57.00 
24. Keelan Fitton 15 Bo Kirklees   2:31.06  + 0.73 582     32.42  1:12.18  1:55.07 
25. Holly Williams 17 Cleethorpes   2:31.60  + 0.74 576     32.48  1:11.58  1:57.24 
26. Eleanor Stevenson 19 Bo Stockton   2:31.69  + 0.73 575     32.49  1:12.78  1:56.16 
27. Abigail Shuttleworth 16 Co Bradford   2:32.00  + 0.85 571     32.62  1:12.47  1:57.56 
28. Ellen Suddes 18 York City   2:32.17  + 0.74 569     33.07  1:13.69  1:56.40 
29. Lauren Graham 16 Chester Le S   2:32.20  + 0.74 569     32.05  1:11.11  1:58.57 
30. Alexandra Stringer 15 KingstonHull   2:32.53  + 0.81 565     32.48  1:11.66  1:56.84 
31. Natasha Crow 17 Donc Dartes   2:33.18  + 0.80 558     32.04  1:12.14  1:58.27 
32. Devyn Leask 16 Bo Kirklees   2:35.08  + 0.82 538     31.48  1:13.68  1:59.50 
33. Lauren Roberts 15 Co Leeds   2:35.60  + 0.74 532     31.90  1:11.85  1:57.57 
34. Ruth Marley 15 Harrogate   2:35.79  + 0.90 530     34.06  1:12.84  2:00.01 
35. Abbey Stobbart 16 Derwentside   2:35.94  + 0.97 529     35.10  1:15.21  2:00.29 
36. Dayna Towns 16 Rotherham Mo   2:36.19  + 0.82 526     33.42  1:14.57  2:00.75 
37. Jovana Lugonja 16 Co Bradford   2:36.76  + 0.82 521     32.93  1:12.58  2:01.14 
38. Shauna Johnson 15 Derwentside   2:36.99  + 0.79 518     35.56  1:17.55  2:02.07 
39. Abbie Holyoake 15 Co Leeds   2:37.12  + 0.60 517     33.49  1:15.11  2:01.44 
40. Lauren Patterson 16 Chester Le S   2:37.48  + 0.80 514     33.39  1:13.55  2:01.07 
41. Sarah Reay 15 Middlesboro   2:39.19  + 0.83 497     36.29  1:16.17  2:03.26 
42. Hannah Willingham 16 KingstonHull   2:41.56  + 0.74 476     35.25  1:17.79  2:03.77 
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EVENT 111 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Nicholas Grainger 21 Co Sheffield   3:59.12  + 0.78 779  
 50m    26.22 100m    55.10 150m  1:25.03 200m  1:55.57 250m  2:26.35 300m  2:57.74 350m  3:28.77 400m  3:59.12 
    26.22    28.88    29.93    30.54    30.78    31.39    31.03    30.35 
2. Thomas Sunter 23 Co Sheffield   4:01.41  + 0.72 757  
 50m    27.68 100m    58.55 150m  1:29.97 200m  2:01.33 250m  2:32.02 300m  3:03.32 350m  3:32.66 400m  4:01.41 
    27.68    30.87    31.42    31.36    30.69    31.30    29.34    28.75 
3. Thomas Howley 19 Newcastle   4:06.11  + 0.83 714  
 50m    27.77 100m    58.03 150m  1:29.16 200m  2:00.21 250m  2:31.87 300m  3:03.64 350m  3:35.16 400m  4:06.11 
    27.77    30.26    31.13    31.05    31.66    31.77    31.52    30.95 
4. Daniel Hall 17 Co Leeds   4:08.83  + 0.69 691  
 50m    28.46 100m    59.65 150m  1:31.15 200m  2:02.76 250m  2:34.57 300m  3:06.61 350m  3:38.24 400m  4:08.83 
    28.46    31.19    31.50    31.61    31.81    32.04    31.63    30.59 
5. Matthew Reay 18 Newcastle   4:11.03  + 0.68 673  
 50m    27.71 100m    58.44 150m  1:29.96 200m  2:01.95 250m  2:34.16 300m  3:06.61 350m - 400m  4:11.03 
    27.71    30.73    31.52    31.99    32.21    32.45 -  1:04.42 
6. Elliot Clogg 16 Co Sheffield   4:11.26  + 0.72 671  
 50m    27.93 100m    58.89 150m  1:30.81 200m  2:02.76 250m  2:34.64 300m  3:06.92 350m  3:38.67 400m  4:11.26 
    27.93    30.96    31.92    31.95    31.88    32.28    31.75    32.59 
7. Angus Waugh 18 Newcastle   4:11.87  + 0.79 667  
 50m    27.97 100m    58.84 150m  1:30.79 200m  2:03.01 250m  2:35.87 300m  3:08.52 350m  3:41.27 400m  4:11.87 
    27.97    30.87    31.95    32.22    32.86    32.65    32.75    30.60 
8. Daniel Wheeler 19 Newcastle   4:12.23  + 0.73 664  
 50m    28.48 100m    59.73 150m  1:31.65 200m  2:03.75 250m  2:36.12 300m  3:08.57 350m  3:41.12 400m  4:12.23 
    28.48    31.25    31.92    32.10    32.37    32.45    32.55    31.11 
9. Nathan Wells 16 Grimsby AST   4:12.30  + 0.68 663  
 50m    28.46 100m  1:00.27 150m  1:32.24 200m  2:04.25 250m  2:35.98 300m  3:08.41 350m  3:40.45 400m  4:12.30 
    28.46    31.81    31.97    32.01    31.73    32.43    32.04    31.85 
10. George Catterall 16 Bo Stockton   4:15.41  + 0.75 639  
 50m    29.21 100m  1:01.21 150m  1:34.56 200m  2:07.57 250m  2:40.20 300m  3:12.22 350m  3:45.00 400m  4:15.41 
    29.21    32.00    33.35    33.01    32.63    32.02    32.78    30.41 
11. Simon McCormick 20 Derwentside   4:15.44  + 0.75 639  
 50m    28.59 100m  1:00.16 150m  1:32.86 200m  2:05.44 250m  2:38.63 300m  3:12.08 350m  3:44.73 400m  4:15.44 
    28.59    31.57    32.70    32.58    33.19    33.45    32.65    30.71 
12. Bailey Hairsine 16 KingstonHull   4:16.78  + 0.65 629  
 50m    29.21 100m  1:00.88 150m  1:33.07 200m  2:05.84 250m  2:38.89 300m  3:12.04 350m  3:44.80 400m  4:16.78 
    29.21    31.67    32.19    32.77    33.05    33.15    32.76    31.98 
 
13. George Russell 18 Rotherham Mo   4:18.12  + 0.87 619  
 50m    28.79 100m  1:00.89 150m  1:33.48 200m  2:06.86 250m  2:40.21 300m  3:13.81 350m  3:47.27 400m  4:18.12 
    28.79    32.10    32.59    33.38    33.35    33.60    33.46    30.85 
14. William Smith 15 Newcastle   4:18.39  + 0.64 617  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:02.94 150m  1:36.32 200m  2:09.18 250m  2:42.52 300m  3:15.25 350m  3:48.36 400m  4:18.39 
    29.80    33.14    33.38    32.86    33.34    32.73    33.11    30.03 
15. Jacob Butterfield 15 Co Leeds   4:19.01  + 0.72 613  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:02.53 150m  1:35.74 200m  2:08.51 250m  2:41.70 300m  3:14.45 350m  3:47.62 400m  4:19.01 
    30.17    32.36    33.21    32.77    33.19    32.75    33.17    31.39 
16. Myles Stirk 15 Co Leeds   4:19.07  + 0.70 612  
 50m    29.39 100m  1:01.99 150m  1:34.93 200m  2:07.99 250m  2:40.86 300m  3:14.57 350m  3:48.33 400m  4:19.07 
    29.39    32.60    32.94    33.06    32.87    33.71    33.76    30.74 
17. Connor Henderson 15 Co Sheffield   4:19.34  + 0.69 611  
 50m    29.52 100m  1:01.33 150m  1:34.05 200m  2:07.41 250m  2:40.84 300m  3:14.53 350m  3:47.89 400m  4:19.34 
    29.52    31.81    32.72    33.36    33.43    33.69    33.36    31.45 
18. William Hendry 15 Grimsby AST   4:19.73  + 0.74 608  
 50m    28.97 100m  1:01.14 150m  1:34.52 200m  2:07.72 250m  2:40.73 300m  3:13.98 350m  3:47.20 400m  4:19.73 
    28.97    32.17    33.38    33.20    33.01    33.25    33.22    32.53 
19. Euan Cowan 15 Co Leeds   4:21.36  + 0.79 596  
 50m    29.76 100m  1:02.80 150m  1:36.24 200m  2:09.54 250m  2:42.52 300m  3:16.08 350m  3:49.31 400m  4:21.36 
    29.76    33.04    33.44    33.30    32.98    33.56    33.23    32.05 
20. Matthew Liddle 16 Bo Kirklees   4:23.39  + 0.70 583  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:02.97 150m  1:36.82 200m  2:10.85 250m  2:44.34 300m  3:18.12 350m  3:51.54 400m  4:23.39 
    29.92    33.05    33.85    34.03    33.49    33.78    33.42    31.85 
21. Henry Willis 15 Tynemouth   4:24.06  + 0.70 578  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:03.77 150m  1:37.54 200m  2:11.69 250m  2:46.64 300m  3:20.13 350m  3:52.79 400m  4:24.06 
    30.09    33.68    33.77    34.15    34.95    33.49    32.66    31.27 
22. Oliver O'Halleron 15 Derwentside   4:26.31  + 0.84 564  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:03.21 150m  1:37.56 200m  2:11.56 250m  2:45.63 300m  3:19.47 350m  3:53.40 400m  4:26.31 
    30.27    32.94    34.35    34.00    34.07    33.84    33.93    32.91 
23. Matthew Gibson 17 Derwentside 14  4:27.37  + 0.88 557  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:03.62 150m  1:37.05 200m  2:12.03 250m  2:45.79 300m  3:19.99 350m  3:53.93 400m  4:27.37 
    30.74    32.88    33.43    34.98    33.76    34.20    33.94    33.44 
24. Ellis Simpkin 15 Co Sheffield   4:27.83  + 0.78 554  
 50m    30.29 100m  1:03.48 150m  1:37.31 200m  2:11.69 250m  2:46.28 300m  3:21.10 350m  3:54.99 400m  4:27.83 
    30.29    33.19    33.83    34.38    34.59    34.82    33.89    32.84 
25. Lewis Robertson 18 Billingham   4:29.22  + 0.76 546  
 50m    30.73 100m  1:04.40 150m  1:38.91 200m  2:13.03 250m  2:47.50 300m  3:21.81 350m  3:56.32 400m  4:29.22 
    30.73    33.67    34.51    34.12    34.47    34.31    34.51    32.90 
26. Alistair Cooper 16 Co Wakefield   4:29.59  + 0.78 543  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:05.40 150m  1:39.26 200m  2:13.80 250m  2:47.29 300m  3:21.72 350m  3:56.08 400m  4:29.59 
    31.53    33.87    33.86    34.54    33.49    34.43    34.36    33.51 
27. Iain Rennie 16 Alnwick Dol   4:30.34  + 0.69 539  
 50m    29.51 100m  1:02.42 150m  1:36.31 200m  2:11.32 250m  2:45.85 300m  3:20.91 350m  3:55.90 400m  4:30.34 
    29.51    32.91    33.89    35.01    34.53    35.06    34.99    34.44 
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EVENT 111 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
28. Elliott Stephenson 17 KingstonHull   4:30.62  + 0.81 537  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:02.77 150m  1:36.97 200m  2:12.35 250m  2:47.47 300m  3:22.99 350m  3:56.50 400m  4:30.62 
    30.08    32.69    34.20    35.38    35.12    35.52    33.51    34.12 
29. Nathan Wood 15 Cleethorpes   4:32.32  + 0.81 527  
 50m    30.68 100m  1:05.26 150m  1:39.14 200m  2:14.19 250m  2:48.14 300m  3:23.40 350m  3:58.64 400m  4:32.32 
    30.68    34.58    33.88    35.05    33.95    35.26    35.24    33.68 
30. Joshua Reasbeck 16 Donc Dartes   4:32.75  + 0.74 525  
 50m    30.41 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:37.80 200m  2:12.76 250m  2:47.84 300m  3:23.41 350m  3:59.17 400m  4:32.75 
    30.41    33.27    34.12    34.96    35.08    35.57    35.76    33.58 
31. Joseph Pomfret 16 Co Sund'land   4:33.38  + 0.74 521  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:03.31 150m  1:37.50 200m  2:12.53 250m  2:47.24 300m  3:22.94 350m  3:58.48 400m  4:33.38 
    29.97    33.34    34.19    35.03    34.71    35.70    35.54    34.90 
32. Nicholas Gowland 19 Billingham   4:34.23  + 0.94 516  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:03.61 150m  1:38.02 200m  2:13.26 250m  2:48.05 300m  3:23.95 350m  3:59.44 400m  4:34.23 
    30.08    33.53    34.41    35.24    34.79    35.90    35.49    34.79 
33. Jonathan Booth 17 Bo Kirklees 9  4:39.24  + 0.80 489  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:05.76 150m  1:41.43 200m  2:17.58 250m  2:53.42 300m  3:29.48 350m  4:05.09 400m  4:39.24 
    31.21    34.55    35.67    36.15    35.84    36.06    35.61    34.15 
34. Luca Baker 15 Co Sheffield   4:40.64  + 0.79 482  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:04.62 150m  1:40.08 200m  2:16.12 250m  2:52.49 300m  3:29.03 350m  4:05.53 400m  4:40.64 
